
Cape Environmental Assessment Practitioners (Pty) Ltd

Stakeholder Register for Project:

Name Organisation Postal Address Physical Address Fax Number eMail Address Registered

Kiboko Landing Strip Cape EAPrac Project No : 756

Tel Number Property No

Carlo Abrahams Breede-Gouritz Catchment 
Management Agency

101 York Street 
3rd Floor 
George 
6529 

101 York Street, 3rd Floor 
George 
6529 

cabrahams@bgcma.co.za 2023/06/09
078 467 4260 
023 346 8000 

ATNS: Obstacles Air Traffic & Navigation 
Services Company Ltd.

obstacles@atns.co.za 2023/06/09

Wilmari Immelman Department of Public Works wilmari.immelman@western
cape.gov.za

2023/06/09

Megan Simons Cape Nature Private Bag X6546 
George 
6530 

4th Floor, Rentzburg Hof, 42 
Courtney Street, Bodo 
George 
6529 

msimons@capenature.co.za 2023/06/09

087 087 3060

Lizelle Stroh South African Civil Aviation 
Authority

Private Bag X73 
Johannesburg 
1685 

Ikaya Loundiza, 16 Treur 
Close, Waterfall Park 
Midrand 
1600 

011 545 1282 strohl@caa.co.za 2023/06/09

011 545 1232

Cor Van der Walt Department of Agriculture Private Bag X 1 
Elsenburg 
7607 

3rd  Floor, Main Building, 
Elsenburg 
Muldersvlei 
7607 

corvdw@elsenburg.com 2023/06/09

021 808 5093

Carel Venter Mossel Bay Municipality P.O. Box 25 
Mossel Bay 
6500 

101 March Street 
Mossel Bay 

cventer@mosselbay.gov.za 
hbailey@mosselbay.gov.za 

2023/06/09
044 606 5000

Nina Viljoen Garden Route District 
Municipality

54 York Street 
George 
6530 

nina@gardenroute.gov.za 2023/06/09
067 035 9203 
044 803 1318 

Charl Wade South Cape Fire Protection 
Agency

Riversdale scfpa.riversdale@gmail.com 2023/06/09
0794855320
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